

JSS Academy of Higher Education & Research

(Deemed to be University) Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC



Department of Community Medicine JSS Medical College

JSS AHER, Mysuru, Karnataka, India – 570015

in collaboration with

Department of Nutrition and Dietetics School of Life Sciences, JSS AHER, Mysuru

Department of Studies in Food Science and Nutrition

University of Mysore, Mysuru

National Conference

MY NUTRICON-2022

Theme: Public Health Aspects of Nutrition towards Sustainable Development Goals



This is to certify that

Dr/Mr/Ms SHRADDHA S	
has wonF.IRS.T.	Prize
in the Student Best Paper	- Onal competition
in the Student Best Paper - Onal competition in the National Conference "MY NUTRICON-2022"	
held on 8th and 9th December 2022 at J	SS Medical College, Mysuru, Karnataka.

Dr.Praveen Kulkarni Organizing Secretary

Dr.Sunil Kumar D Organizing Chairperson Dr. Komala M Organizing Chairperson

Dr.H.Basavana Gowdappa

Principal, JSSMC



JSS Academy of Higher Education & Research

(Deemed to be University) Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC



Department of Community Medicine JSS Medical College

JSS AHER, Mysuru, Karnataka, India – 570015

in collaboration with

Department of Nutrition and Dietetics

School of Life Sciences, JSS AHER, Mysuru

Department of Studies in Food Science and Nutrition

University of Mysore, Mysuru

National Conference

MY NUTRICON-2022

Theme: Public Health Aspects of Nutrition towards Sustainable Development Goals

Certificate of Recognition

This certificate is awarded to

for his/her commendable performance in Oral/Poster Presentation in the National Conference "MY NUTRICON-2022" held at JSS Medical College, Mysuru, Karnataka on 8th and 9th December 2022.

Dr.Praveen Kulkarni Organizing Secretary

Dr.Sunil Kumar D Organizing Chairperson

Dr. Komala M Organizing Chairperson Dr.H.Basavana Gowdappa

Principal, JSSMC